
Show #85787 (Marilyn Randall): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4611. Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 950 Ima Sweet Surprize Grace Bentien Grace Bentien

2 935 Imasmartlittlecheese Courtney N Yohey Courtney Yohey

3 137 Cowboy Real Gina Naomi Hitchman Suzanne Dehmel

4 1173 Tazmanian Sailor Elizabeth C Dawe Elizabeth C Dawe

5 1295 Hesanother Champ Haley Gene Solum Haley Gene Solum

6 304 Miss Rawhide Tami Ryli B Russ Ronda Russ

7 1056 Fancy Lil Catillac Lindsay Rae Guynn Lindsay Rae Guynn

8 501 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

9 406 The Gunsmith Jessica Ann Leibold Sharie Leibold

10 164 Concentrated Juice Haley Gene Solum Gabrielle Solum

4612. Ranch Horse Pleasure-Amateur - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 258 Little Bunny Fou Fou Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

2 795 CR Custom Remedy Shelley A Diede Shelley Diede

3 1058 Lectric Chic Olena Kimberly M Colvin Kimberly M Colvin

4 1141 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

5 227 Jac Bee Whiz Kristin Darnall-Titov Kristin M Darnall-Titov

6 305 Nimble Gun Clay Dupray Clay Dupray

7 651 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser

8 435 Dreamin Of Chics Christy Ann Nichols Christy Ann Nichols

9 571 You Dont Spook Me Sallie-White Broaddus Sally White Broaddus

4613. Junior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 200 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Tricia L Sarchett

2 837 Reys A Shine Christopher C Dawson Mcm Partnership

3 376 Scootin On Thin Ice Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray

4 889 Bugs Boony Richard Winters Richard Winters

5 599 Smoke In Catalena Eric C Coons Craig & Kerri Nakamuri

6 1150 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker

7 835 Shiney Nu Annie Christopher C Dawson Wagonhound

8 796 Gunners Glitterati Mark E Guynn Shelley Diede

9 945 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson

4614. Senior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 137 Cowboy Real Suzanne Dehmel Suzanne Dehmel

2 651 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser

3 305 Nimble Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray

4 1141 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

5 652 Stop O Mite Emma Bates Kimberly A Laser

6 600 First Class Custom Debra P Cooper Linda Hrebec

7 832 Travelin Jonez Christopher C Dawson Christopher C Dawson

8 436 CDS Super Smart Pam Turnbull Christy Ann Nichols

9 891 JA Westcoast Whizard Richard Winters Richard And Cheryl Winters



Show #85788 (Cliff Kellmer): Sun Circuit S/C 4

4611. Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 950 Ima Sweet Surprize Grace Bentien Grace Bentien

2 935 Imasmartlittlecheese Courtney N Yohey Courtney Yohey

3 137 Cowboy Real Gina Naomi Hitchman Suzanne Dehmel

4 1295 Hesanother Champ Haley Gene Solum Haley Gene Solum

5 1173 Tazmanian Sailor Elizabeth C Dawe Elizabeth C Dawe

6 304 Miss Rawhide Tami Ryli B Russ Ronda Russ

7 501 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

8 1056 Fancy Lil Catillac Lindsay Rae Guynn Lindsay Rae Guynn

9 406 The Gunsmith Jessica Ann Leibold Sharie Leibold

4612. Ranch Horse Pleasure-Amateur - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 795 CR Custom Remedy Shelley A Diede Shelley Diede

2 258 Little Bunny Fou Fou Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

3 1141 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

4 136 Chexy Little Sister Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson

5 1058 Lectric Chic Olena Kimberly M Colvin Kimberly M Colvin

6 227 Jac Bee Whiz Kristin Darnall-Titov Kristin M Darnall-Titov

7 305 Nimble Gun Clay Dupray Clay Dupray

8 867 Primos Ally McBoom Margaret Green Margaret  (Peg) Green

9 1150 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker

10 571 You Dont Spook Me Sallie-White Broaddus Sally White Broaddus

4613. Junior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 837 Reys A Shine Christopher C Dawson Mcm Partnership

2 200 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Tricia L Sarchett

3 376 Scootin On Thin Ice Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray

4 599 Smoke In Catalena Eric C Coons Craig & Kerri Nakamuri

5 1150 MJ All Starlight Jennifer Rose Baker Jennifer Rose Baker

6 889 Bugs Boony Richard Winters Richard Winters

7 945 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson

8 835 Shiney Nu Annie Christopher C Dawson Wagonhound

9 890 Fancy Lil Nic Richard Winters Linda A Mars

4614. Senior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 137 Cowboy Real Suzanne Dehmel Suzanne Dehmel

2 1141 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

3 651 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser

4 305 Nimble Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray

5 600 First Class Custom Debra P Cooper Linda Hrebec

6 436 CDS Super Smart Pam Turnbull Christy Ann Nichols

7 832 Travelin Jonez Christopher C Dawson Christopher C Dawson

8 652 Stop O Mite Emma Bates Kimberly A Laser

9 1058 Lectric Chic Olena Kimberly M Colvin Kimberly M Colvin


